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DESCRIPTION:

Personnel Radiation Dosimetry Service from DOA CONTRACT NO.:  H-24-235R DATE OPENED:  11/28/2023

thru October 31, 2024 with option to renew by mutual agreement

of the parties.                FOB:  Statewide PAGE:  1 of 1
DELIVERY:  Monthly Reports

ITEM NO. EACH EACH EACH

Personnel Radiation Dosimetry Service/Quarterly  WB TLD 

Records Change

CARD:  00-14

ACTION TAKEN BY: DATE:  

ACTION TAKEN: ITEM(S):  

9.

10.

11.

Charge per month

12/11/2023

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

1.

Reject and Readvertise 

Replacement - Lost or Stolen Badges       WB TLD

Extra Copies - Records/Reports                  WB TLD

2.

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY COMMISSION

ALL OR NONE:  

ARDOT TABULATION

Purchasing Committee

Charge per use

NO BIDS RECEIVED

Remote Computer Access 

Annual Reports

Initial Set Up

Addition of Personnel

Temporary Badges                  


	Short Tab

